SERVICES

Business Partnerships, Joint Ventures, and LLCs

Business ventures operate under many forms, and Butzel's
Business Planning practice advises and implements the most
suitable structure for clients operations and business goals. Our
team can assist with the structuring, restructuring, and
liquidating of corporate and nhon-corporate entities. We
represent both small, closely-held corporations and large,
privately- and publicly-held companies.

Clients desiring to structure their investment and business
activities with pass-through entities such as partnerships,
limited liability companies (LLCs), or joint ventures can depend
on us. We advise and implement the most suitable structure by
analyzing the choice of entity, taxation implications, liability,
governance, and antitrust issues that often arise in business
formations.

Our Business Planning practice team is actively involved in
American Bar Association (ABA), state, and local committees
and subcommittees that draft new corporate statutes. Our
attorneys have written and lectured extensively on corporate
topics.

BUTZEL

People

James C. Bruno
Shareholder

313 2257024
bruno@butzel.com

W. Patrick Dreisig
Shareholder

248 2581094
dreisig@butzel.com

Mowitt (Mitt) S. Drew Il
Shareholder

269 591 6917
drewm@butzel.com

Arthur Dudley I
Shareholder

313 225 7070
dudleya@butzel.com

Geoffrey S. Gallinger
Shareholder

248 2581095
gallinger@butzel.com

Michael L. Gutierrez
Shareholder

616 752 7223
gutierrez@butzel.com

Laura E. Johnson
Shareholder

248 593 3014
johnson@butzel.com

Justin G. Klimko
Shareholder

313 225 7037
klimkojg@butzel.com

Robert H. Schwartz
Shareholder

248 258 2611
schwartzrh@butzel.com

www.butzel.com




SERVICES

Ashley Aldea
Shareholder

248 258 2518
aldea@butzel.com

D. Scott Brinkmann
Shareholder

248 593 3015
brinkmann@butzel.com

Jennifer E. Consiglio
Shareholder

248 593 3023
consiglio@butzel.com

Steven R. Pohl
Shareholder

248 258 2608
pohi@butzel.com

Daniel Soleimani
Shareholder

248 258 2606
soleimani@butzel.com

Robert A. Hudson

Of Counsel

248 2581402
hudson@butzel.com

George E. Kuehn
Of Counsel

734 213 3257
kuehn@butzel.com

R. Peter Prokop

Of Counsel

248 2581096
prokop@butzel.com

Christopher J. Ammori
Senior Attorney

313 983 7431
ammori@butzel.com

Tyler A. Burk
Associate

616 752 7213
burkt@butzel.com

Maria T. Sesi
Associate

248 593 2099
sesi@butzel.com

BUTZ EL www.butzel.com




SERVICES

Zachary Revoldt
Associate

313 983 7485
revoldtz@butzel.com

Marcella Eid

Law Clerk

313 225 5328
eidm@butzel.com

Kaoru Terauchi

Law Clerk

734 213 3602
terauchi@butzel.com

BUTZ EL www.butzel.com




